
       

             

       

     

     

     

       

       

       

     

       

     

       

       

     

     

               

         

             

         

         

       

           

   

   

       

     

       

       

     

     

     

 

   
 

     

     

     

BMI Stakeholder Contacts 
(updated 04/26/2016) 

U.S. Department of Agriculture 
Name Organization Email 

Peggy Cantfil Food & Nutrition Service peggy.cantfil@fns.usda.gov 
Patti Connolly Food & Nutrition Service, Northeast Region (NERO) patti.connolly@fns.usda.gov 
Janice Fitzgerald Food & Nutrition Service janice.fitzgerald@fns.usda.gov 
Christine Gouger Agricultural Marketing Service christine.gouger@ams.usda.gov 
Casey Helman Agricultural Marketing Service casey.helman@ams.usda.gov 
Sara Hernandez Agricultural Marketing Service sara.hernandez@ams.usda.gov 
Linda Hubeny Food & Nutrition Service linda.hubeny@fns.usda.gov 
Robin Jepson Food & Nutrition Service robin.jepson@fns.usda.gov 
Danielle Lyons Food & Nutrition Service danielle.lyons@fns.usda.gov 
David Munford Agricultural Marketing Service david.munford@ams.usda.gov 
Lanae Potter Food & Nutrition Service lanae.potter@fns.usda.gov 
Glenn Reid Agricultural Marketing Service glenn.reid@ams.usda.gov 
Kathy Staley Food & Nutrition Service kathleen.staley@fns.usda.gov 
Dennis Sullivan Food & Nutrition Service dennis.sullivan@dns.usda.gov 
Dave Tuckwiller Agricultural Marketing Service david.tuckwiller@ams.usda.gov 

Indian Tribal Organizations (ITOs) 
Name Organization Email 

Nelson Harlo Muscogee Creek Nation nelsonsh@mcn‐nsn.gov 
Joe Van Alstine Little Traverse Bay Bands of Odawa Indians jvanalstine@ltbbodawa‐nsn.gov 

State Distribution Agencies (SDAs) 
Name Organization Email 

Mike Birkmeyer Maryland State Department of Education michael.birkmeyer@maryland.gov 
AnneMarie Garceau New York State Office of General Services annemarie.garceau@ogs.ny.gov 
Elizabeth Gonzales Texas State Department of Agriculture elizabeth.gonzales@texasagriculture.gov 
Angela Hodapp Texas State Department of Agriculture angela.hodapp@texasagriculture.gov 
Rosie Krueger Vermont Agency of Education mary.krueger@vermont.gov 
Lena Wilson Colorado Department of Human Services lena.harris‐wilson@state.co.us 

Industry/Vendors/Services 
Name Organization Email 

Spencer Armstrong Tyson Foods spencer.armstrong@tyson.com 
Jack Crawford Pilgrim’s Pride jack.crawford@pilgrims.com 
Carole Erb JTM Food Group caroleerb@jtmfoodgroup.com 
Matthew Essner Red Gold, LLC messner@redgold.com 
Stephanie Ewing Gold Star Foods sewing@goldstarfoods.com 
Bill Ferriera Apricot Producers of California apricots@apricotproducers.com 
Jean Harris Don Lee Farms maryjean@bellsouth.net 
Cliff Meyers K12 Services, Inc cmeyers@K12servicesinc.com 
Nicole Nicoloff Gordon Food Service nicole.nicoloff@gfs.com 
Ken Woodburn Acosta kwoodburn@acosta.com 




